RUN FUR-REST 5K SEPTEMBER 27,2025 VARNVILLE, SC

Place

O oONOOUTDA, WNH

Bib #
465
453
448
450
440
466
459
445
447
455
461
464
452
444
439
467
463
462
460
443
446
458
468
442
457
449
451
441
456

Name

KADEN SIMMONS
WILLIAM TUTEN
BENJAMIN BAIRD
JACK MILLSAP
MORGAN OSBORNE
KEVIN MEDINA
MATTHEW CARROLL
CHANDLER CRAPSE
RAGLAND SIRIL
CHANCE WILCHECK
CASEN DAVIS
MASON GIBSON

K. BRYAN GODLEY
BEN WALL

KELVIN LOFTON
TRAVIS LEPISTO
BECKY SHAFFER
NELLA SINCLAIR
TOMMY RICKS
KELLY WALL

ALEX WOOTEN
BERNADETTE KREISEL
JAMAL EARLY
WENDY JARRELL
ROBERT KREISEL
MOLLY MILLSAP
SUSAN MILLSAP
EMERY WIGGINS
KACIE BOWERS

Finish

00:23:08.171
00:23:36.728
00:23:43.493
00:24:33.762
00:24:35.798
00:24:44.306
00:26:15.094
00:28:13.641
00:28:14.709
00:28:25.404
00:28:30.664
00:29:00.375
00:29:09.143
00:30:32.135
00:30:58.346
00:31:06.958
00:31:09.256
00:31:32.859
00:35:25.443
00:36:05.895
00:36:45.080
00:36:50.346
00:37:32.376
00:37:37.717
00:40:51.769
00:49:20.367
00:49:21.355
00:51:10.258
00:52:18.366

Age
15
19
25
13
28
33
13
13
13
15
11
14
51
13
31
45
50
64
65
39
13
59
31
43
62
11
44
10
27

Gender
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5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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